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OVE 3-01 Optischer 3-fach-Verteiler

✔
Zur Verteilung optischer Signale

✔
Mit FC/PC-Buchsen

Bestelldaten

Typ OVE 3-01

Bst-Nr. OVE00301

GTIN 7611682003116

PE 1

VE 1

EU-Zolltarifnummer 85291080

         

Technische Daten

Verteilung

Methode Dual Window

Verteildämpfung 5,5 dB

RFoG

Eingangs-Wellenlänge 1310 nm + 1550 nm

Verteilung

Richtdämpfung > 50 dB

Anschlüsse

Anschlusstyp FC/PC-Buchse

Allgemein

Betriebstemperaturbereich -20…+50°C

Maße (B × H × T) ca. 148 × 115 × 21 mm

Gewicht 0,240 kg
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